MAHARAJA AGRASEN MODEL SCHOOL
CD-BLOCK PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034
 DATESHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION {SESSION 2023-2024)

CLASSES IV TO Vil

Date

Class VII

Day Class IV | Class.V Class VI | | Class VIl
27.02.2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave
| 28.02.2024 Wednesday ] Mathematics I ‘Science | Social Science
| 29.02.2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave
31.03.2024 Friday Hindi I English , Sanskrit/German
| 02.03.2024 Saturday Preparatory Leave
| 03.03.2024 Sunday Sunday
| 04.03.2024 Monday Computer Science | General Knowledge L Science I Sanskrit/German ] Mathematics
( 05.03.2024 Tuesday ' Preparatory Leave
| 06.03.2024 | Wednesday Mathematics |  Social Science | _ SanskritGerman | Hindi | English
| 07.03.2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave
| 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
09.03.2024 Saturday Preparatory Leave
10.03.2024 Sunday Sunday
11.03.2024 Monday Preparatory Leave
12.03.2024 Tuesday Social Science | Mathematics Preparatory Leave
13.03.2024 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Social Science ] Mathematics ‘ Science
14.03.2024 Thursday Hindi | Science Preparatory Leave
15.03.2024 Friday Preparatory Leave English [ Social Science ] Hindi
16.03.2024 Saturday Science | English : Preparatory Leave !
17.03.2024 Sunday Sunday
18.03.2024 Monday English | Hindi Preparatory Leave
19.03.2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave Computer Science | General Knowledge | Computer Science
20.03.2024 Wednesday Preparatory Leave
21.03.2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave
22.03.2024 Friday General Knowledge ] Computer Science l General Knowledge l Computer Science l General Knowledge

1) There will be regular school for classes VI to VIII till February 26, 2024.
2) There will be regular school for classes IV & V till March 04, 2024.

3) During Exam days, students shall report at 7:50 am and shall leave the school at 11:30 am.
4) Parents are requested to make necessary transport arrangements.

5) Mobile phenes, digital watches and any material related to exam i%ibited during the exam.

EXAMINATION INCHARGE

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
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